

Ct. Cases 3/2024
PRAMOD KUMAR Vs.
THE SHO AND ANR
PS Bhalswa Dairy

21.05.2024

Present: Mr. U.S. Gautam, Id. Counsel for complainant
(through VC).

Ms. Varsha, Id. Counsel for complainant along with
complainant are physically present in court.

SI Vinod from PS Shahbad Dairy.

Detailed ATR has been filed. Copy supplied.

Arguments heard.

Put up for order on the application under Section
156(3) Cr.P.C. on **28.05.2024**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
21.05.2024