

25 Ct. Cases 3/2024
PRAMOD KUMAR Vs. THE SHO AND ANR
PS Bhalswa Dairy

05.07.2024

Present:- None.

No time left today due to heavy cause list.

Put up for orders on the application u/s 156(3) CrPC
on **11.07.2024**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/05.07.2024